USD 88800 (Rs.65,53,440/-) covered in the Bill of Lading No.
HLCUDX3210220834 dated 16.02.2021 under Section 111 (d) and 111(f) of
the Customs Act, 1962. However, I give an option to the importer to
redeem the confiscated goods on payment of redemption fine of Rs.
12,00,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Only) under Section 125 of the Customs
Act, 1962 for re-export purpose only.

8.3    I impose a penalty of Rs. 8,00,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Only)
under Section 112 (a) (i) of the Customs Act, 1962. 

8.4    I also permit to re-export of the confiscated goods on payment of